ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        High Capacitance Supercapacitors
   ADCS-E02R7S Various Sizes
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = N/A
Request Samples Check Inventory

Stored
Energy
(Max)
Gravimetric
Energy
Density
ADCS-E02R7S DC (V) DC (V) Farads
See part
number
identifier
AC ESR
(mΩ)
DC ESR
(mΩ)
A A mA Wh Wh/kg
ADCS-E02R7SA657 2.7 2.85 650 Q, M 0.60 0.72 54 598 1.70 0.6581 4.11
ADCS-E02R7SA128 2.7 2.85 1200 Q, M 0.40 0.55 70 976 2.80 1.2150 4.67
ADCS-E02R7SA158 2.7 2.85 1500 Q, M 0.33 0.45 84 1209 3.00 1.5188 5.42
ADCS-E02R7SA208 2.7 2.85 2000 Q, M 0.25 0.35 110 1588 4.20 2.0250 5.63
ADCS-E02R7SA308 2.7 2.85 3000 Q, M 0.22 0.26 130 2275 5.20 3.0375 6.08
• High Energy density up to 6Wh/Kg
• Low Leakage Current as small as 1.7mA
• Low Self-discharge rate, 72 hours @ discharge <5%
• Excellent cycle life of >500K cycles @ 25C